
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 59.3 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 59.3

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.8 0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.8

0.8 L Faught Rd 1.2 0.8 L Faught Rd 1.2

2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

10.0 R Hwy-128 13.4 10.0 R Hwy-128 13.4

23.4 L Berry St 0.1 23.4 L Berry St 0.1

23.5 R Cedar St 0.2 23.5 R Cedar St 0.2

23.7 L Lincoln Ave 0.5 23.7 L Lincoln Ave 0.5

24.3 R Brannan St 0.3 24.3 R Brannan St 0.3

24.6 R Silverado Trail 9.7 24.6 R Silverado Trail 9.7

34.3 R Pope St 0.9 34.3 R Pope St 0.9

35.1 R Main St 0.4 35.1 R Main St 0.4

35.6 L Madrona Ave 0.2 35.6 L Madrona Ave 0.2

35.8 R Spring Mtn Rd 5.2 35.8 R Spring Mtn Rd 5.2

41.0 > St Helena Rd 6.8 41.0 > St Helena Rd 6.8

47.8 L Calistoga Rd 2.0 47.8 L Calistoga Rd 2.0

49.8 R Badger Rd 1.0 49.8 R Badger Rd 1.0

50.7 R Wallace Rd 1.5 50.7 R Wallace Rd 1.5

52.2 L Riebli Rd 2.6 52.2 L Riebli Rd 2.6

54.8 L Mark West Springs Rd 1.8 54.8 L Mark West Springs Rd 1.8

56.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 2.7 56.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 2.7

59.3 R Shiloh Rd 0.0 59.3 R Shiloh Rd 0.0

59.3 L Esposti Park 59.3 L Esposti Park 

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29419453 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29419453

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

Esposti Park, Windsor

Monday madness Monday madness

Esposti Park, Windsor
6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


